
In Process

 
3/27/25.C:\PROGRAMDATA\ACTIVEPDF\TEMP\DOCCONVERTER\API\INPUT\$F40BE64DAA12$6756E747E6C34E08B3EB95D
FCD3B925E.DOCX 

 1 

FIRST AMENDMENT TO CONSULTANT SERVICES CONTRACT 
BETWEEN THE CITY OF WATSONVILLE   

AND JOSE PEREZ, AN INDIVIDUAL DBA UNIFIED CLEANING SERVICES, INC. 
 

THIS FIRST AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT for consultant services is entered into 

by and between the City of Watsonville ("City") and Jose Perez, an individual dba 

Unified Cleaning Serivces, Inc. (“Consultant”) this ______ day of 

__________________, 20___. The City and Consultant agree as follows: 

RECITALS 

WHEREAS, City and Consultant have previously executed a Consultant Services 

Contract for janitorial services at various recreation facilities dated May 5, 2023; 

WHEREAS, the City has added modified tasks to the work program of the 

Consulting causing changes in time to the project completion; and 

WHEREAS, the First Amendment of the Contract for Consultant Services is in the 

best interest of the City of Watsonville.   

NOW, THEREFORE, the City and the Consultant agree that the Contract shall be 

amended as follows: 

Section 2 is hereby amended to add the following: 

"Section 2. Term of Contract. Contract end date to extend to July 31, 
2025. 

 
All other terms and conditions of the Contract dated May 5, 2023, as amended, 

shall remain in full force and effect. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have executed this First Amendment 

to Consultant Services Contract the day and year first hereinabove written. 

 

Docusign Envelope ID: 4694E92B-5EC4-4A02-9DAF-55ABEB973828



In Process

 
3/27/25.C:\PROGRAMDATA\ACTIVEPDF\TEMP\DOCCONVERTER\API\INPUT\$F40BE64DAA12$6756E747E6C34E08B3EB95D
FCD3B925E.DOCX 

 2 

 

CITY OF WATSONVILLE JOSE PEREZ, AN INDIVIDUAL dba 
UNIFIED CLEANING SERVICES, INC.  

 
 
By___________________________  By______________________________ 
   Tamara Vides, City Manager            Jose Perez, Owner     
    
 
ATTEST: 
 
 
 
By___________________________ 
   Irwin I. Ortiz, City Clerk 
 
 
APPROVED AS TO FORM: 
 
 
 
By____________________________ 
   Samantha W. Zutler, City Attorney

Docusign Envelope ID: 4694E92B-5EC4-4A02-9DAF-55ABEB973828


	CITY MANAGER /CITY ATTORNEY
	SIGNATURE REQUEST ROUTING FORM
	Section 2 is hereby amended to add the following:
	All other terms and conditions of the Contract dated May 5, 2023, as amended, shall remain in full force and effect.

